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Statuette (Animal Figurine) - Duck Pair
Ceramics and Glass Collection

Accession Nr.: 55.944.1 

Manufacturer: Zsolnay factory (Pécs)

Date of production: ca. 1920

Place of
production:

Pécs

Inscription: alján bekarcolva: 8893, valamint zöldes eosinnal
pecsételve a Zsolnay gyár jele

Materials: porcelain-faience

Techniques: cast; eosin-glazed

Dimensions: height: 20,2 cm
diameter: 15 cm
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